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1703 08/11/2015 CASH CASH FOR REGISTRATION 300.00
Totals for 1703 300.00
1704 08/12/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID LUNCH FOR VOLUNTEERS FOR 101.40
REGISTRATION
Totals for 1704 101.40
1754 08/11/2015 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT 1lst grade Name Plates 82.35
Totals for 1754 82.35
1755 08/11/2015 ALBION POST OFFICE ALBION ID Albion Post Office Box #38 114.00
Annual Fee
Totals for 1755 114.00
1756 08/11/2015 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI lst grade - Crayons ( 53.25
Totals for 1756 53.25
1757 08/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID 150.00 5th 101.80
grade Supplies
Totals for 1757 101.80
1758 08/27/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Toner & Cartridge for all 936.39
teacher's classrooms
Totals for 1758 936.39
1759 08/27/2015 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID Pepsi Order for Pop Machine 82.60
Totals for 1759 82.60
1912 08/11/2015 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID REGISTRATION CASH FOR CHANGE 200.00
Totals for 1912 200.00
1913 08/12/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID REGISTRATION 2015/2016 LUNCH 52.43
Totals for 1913 52.43
1914 08/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID REGISTRATION LUNCH 22.50
Totals for 1914 22.50
1915 08/31/2015 EBSCO TELESERVICES BIRMINGHAM AL MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 219.21
Totals for 1915 219.21
1916 08/31/2015 COUNTRY REPORTS PLEASANT GROVE uT 12 MO SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP 96.00
RENEWAL COUNTRYREPORTS.ORG
Totals for 1916 96.00
1917 08/31/2015 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS, IN LAFAYETTE IN STUDENT PLANNERS FOR SCHOOL 674.15
YEAR 2015/2016
Totals for 1917 674.15
1918 08/31/2015 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS, IN LAFAYETTE IN STUDENT PLANNERS FOR SCHOOL 674.15
YEAR 2015/2016
Totals for 1918 674.15
2510 08/13/2015 CHANNING L. BETE CO. S. DEERFIELD MA HEART SAVE CPR BOOKS 327.00
Totals for 2510 327.00
4315 08/26/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Staff lunch during school 19.88
registration Aug 12, 2015
Totals for 4315 19.88
4316 08/26/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Lunch for Staff during 16.22
registration Aug 13, 2015
Totals for 4316 16.22
5706 08/10/2015 REMINDER PRINTING BURLEY D post cards for Back to School 137.40
night
Totals for 5706 137.40
5707 08/10/2015 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID postage for post cards for 210.00
Back to School night
Totals for 5707 210.00
5708 08/10/2015 CASH cash for Registration 300.00
Totals for 5708 300.00
5709 08/11/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID supplies for staff retreat 33.01



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:10 AM 09/28/15

05.15.06.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 08/01/15 - 08/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 5709 33.01
5710 08/11/2015 AMSTERDAM PRINTING A AMSTERDAM NY academic planners for 2015-16 238.78

school year for staff

Totals for 5710 238.78
5711 08/12/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID gift cards for staff retreat 40.00
Totals for 5711 40.00
5712 08/18/2015 FARMER'S CORNER BURLEY ID food for staff retreat 326.03
Totals for 5712 326.03
5713 08/25/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID supplies for the office 86.96

-baggies for ice
packs,planner, labels, receipt
books
Totals for 5713 86.96
5714 08/25/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open Po for snacks for 30.00

Faculty meeting

Totals for 5714 30.00
5715 08/28/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA pencils for good touch bad 69.96
touch
Totals for 5715 69.96
5716 08/28/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA pencils for good touch bad 69.96
touch
Totals for 5716 69.96
5717 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID baskets for lunches 65.93
Totals for 5717 65.93
5930 08/28/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRES: FLOWERS FOR 30.00
FUNERAL
Totals for 5930 30.00
5931 08/28/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID ALMO: CLOSE ALMO ACCOUNT 223.11
Totals for 5931 223.11
6746 08/05/2015 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Membership Fee 165.00
Totals for 6746 165.00
6747 08/05/2015 HERRERA, JADE Refund Cheer Uniform 131.00
Totals for 6747 131.00
6748 08/12/2015 MUIR, SCOTT PAUL ID Teacher "Welcome Back" 177.02
Totals for 6748 177.02
6749 08/19/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Ink for Fax Machine 225.04
Totals for 6749 225.04
6750 08/19/2015 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT Fall Sport Referee Pay 1,900.00
Totals for 6750 1,900.00
8480 08/10/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Pad Locks 12.99
Totals for 8480 12.99
8481 08/10/2015 C-A-L RANCH STORES BURLEY ID Greenhouse Supplies 170.34
Totals for 8481 170.34
8482 08/10/2015 COLBERT, ELIZABETH MERIDIAN ID Choreography 500.00
Totals for 8482 500.00
8483 08/10/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Grass Tournament T-Shirts For 40.00
2014
Totals for 8483 40.00
8484 08/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID July Sales Tax 143.68
Totals for 8484 143.68
8485 08/10/2015 SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C DALLAS TX Airline Tickets Deposit 1,050.00
Totals for 8485 1,050.00
8486 08/10/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Meat For District CDE 52.87
Totals for 8486 52.87
8487 08/10/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Hotel for VB Tournament @ 317.00

Comfort Inn



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:10 AM 09/28/15

05.15.06.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 08/01/15 - 08/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 8487 317.00
8488 08/12/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID Membership Fee Girls Soccer 25.00
Totals for 8488 25.00
8489 08/12/2015 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY UT Officials/Refpay Account 1,500.00
Totals for 8489 1,500.00
8490 08/12/2015 SEARLE'S OAKLEY D Boats, Spoon/Forks, Pizza For 136.97

Officers, Football Camp

Rewards
Totals for 8490 136.97
8491 08/12/2015 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Flat Rate Envelope 5.75
Totals for 8491 5.75
8492 08/19/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID Shop Sullpies 56.79
Totals for 8492 56.79
8493 08/19/2015 DAY, KRISTI BURLEY ID Banner 99.00
Totals for 8493 99.00
8494 08/19/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID File Folders, Hanging File 29.96
Folder
Totals for 8494 29.96
8495 08/19/2015 KNIGHT STYLES SEWING REXBURG ID Costumes 1/2 Deposit 1,708.00
Totals for 8495 1,708.00
8496 08/20/2015 CRITCHFIELD, DAVID OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Paying 200.00

Tournament Entry Fee

Totals for 8496 200.00
8497 08/20/2015 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Sending Off Student Records 17.25
Totals for 8497 17.25
8498 08/25/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID 4th District Membership Fee 580.00
Totals for 8498 580.00
8499 08/25/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID JHFB Pants, Football Field 638.00
Paint
Totals for 8499 638.00
8500 08/25/2015 GTM SPORTSWEAR DALLAS TX Volleyball Jerseys 507.00
Totals for 8500 507.00
8501 08/25/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Cards IHSAA Passes 875.00
Totals for 8501 875.00
8502 08/25/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies, BBB Supplies, 817.00

Science Supplies, Cheer

Supplies
Totals for 8502 817.00
8503 08/27/2015 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA L Science Supplies 180.79
Totals for 8503 180.79
8504 08/27/2015 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Sending out Records 26.10
Totals for 8504 26.10
8505 08/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Cropped Bodysuit, Van Rental 253.25
Deposit
Totals for 8505 253.25
8506 08/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Cropped Bodysuit 53.25
Totals for 8506 53.25
8507 08/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Van Rental Deposit 200.00
Totals for 8507 200.00
8791 08/03/2015 UNIVERSAL CHEERLEADE MEMPHIS TN CHEER CAMP FEES 7,732.00
Totals for 8791 7,732.00
8792 08/05/2015 JENSEN, BROOK REIMBURSEMENT FOR STUDENTS 1,855.00

BUS CLEANING FUND RAISER
Totals for 8792 1,855.00

8793 08/06/2015 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ PIZZA PARTY FOR GIRLS SOCCER 57.24
TEAM
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Totals for 8793 57.24
8794 08/06/2015 GALLUP, JESSICA POCATELLO ID CHEER/ SHOW, SIDELINE, STUNT 2,460.00
CHOREOGRAPHY
Totals for 8794 2,460.00
8795 08/06/2015 JENSEN, BROOK STEPPS: CHOREOGRAPHY 480.00
Totals for 8795 480.00
8796 08/06/2015 JENSEN, TAYSOM BURLEY ID STEPPS: CHOREOGRAPHY 480.00
Totals for 8796 480.00
8797 08/06/2015 ROBINSON, ALEXIE TWIN FALLS ID STEPPS: CHOREOGRAPHY 480.00
Totals for 8797 480.00
8798 08/06/2015 ANDERSON, LAISA BURLEY ID STEPPS: CHOREOGRAPHY 480.00
Totals for 8798 480.00
8799 08/06/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL SUPPLES 2,172.52
Totals for 8799 2,172.52
8800 08/06/2015 FARFAN, JENNIFER REIMBURSEMENT: CROWNS FOR 38.35
HOMECOMING
Totals for 8800 38.35
8801 08/06/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS AND HATS FOR FOOTBALL 1,292.56
CAMP
Totals for 8801 1,292.56
8802 08/06/2015 WALKER, KIMBERLY POM CHOREOGRAPHY FOR CHEER 480.00
Totals for 8802 480.00
8803 08/06/2015 SCHAFFER, AUSTIN ALBION ID INSTALLED CHOIR FOLIO 300.00
Totals for 8803 300.00
8804 08/06/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID NUTS AND BOLTS/FOR BANNERS 14.39
Totals for 8804 14.39
8805 08/06/2015 PASCO SCIENTIFIC ROSEVILLE CA AMUSEMENT PARK PHY KIT 135.00
Totals for 8805 135.00
8806 08/06/2015 THOMAS, JED HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT: SAFETY VEST 91.06

FOR TEAM AT SPUDMAN PARKING
Totals for 8806 91.06
8807 08/06/2015 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR STUDENT 1,093.53

COUNCIL LEADERSHIP TRAINING

TRIP
Totals for 8807 1,093.53
8808 08/06/2015 COSTCO SEATTLE WA SUPPLIES FOR BAND FAIR BOOTH 99.00
Totals for 8808 99.00
8809 08/06/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHARGES FOR SMITHS OFFICE/ETC 412.19
Totals for 8809 412.19
8810 08/06/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS AND HATS FOR FOOTBALL 1,600.00
CAMP
Totals for 8810 1,600.00
8811 08/06/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS FOR ATHLETICS 228.20
Totals for 8811 228.20
8812 08/11/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX JULY 45.46
Totals for 8812 45.46
8813 08/11/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY D lunch for student council 43.62
Totals for 8813 43.62
8814 08/11/2015 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID TIRES FOR FOUR WHEELERS 583.64
Totals for 8814 583.64
8815 08/11/2015 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID TIRES FOR FOUR WHEELER 588.64
Totals for 8815 588.64
8816 08/12/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR REGISTRATION 129.84
WORKERS
Totals for 8816 129.84

8817 08/13/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID LUNCH FOR 2ND DAY 235.75
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REGISTRATIONS
Totals for 8817 235.75
8818 08/17/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID REGISTRATION FOR CSI ROPES 600.00
COURSE
Totals for 8818 600.00
8819 08/17/2015 COX, BILLY HEYBURN ID WEIGHT ROOM COACH FEE 350.00
Totals for 8819 350.00
8820 08/17/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS & BURLEY ID SOUND SYSTEM WORK FOR 198.70
GRADUATION
Totals for 8820 198.70
8821 08/17/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID DRIVERS ED IDLA SUMMER 300.00
Totals for 8821 300.00
8822 08/17/2015 PSI WASTE SYSTEMS LOS ANGELES CA PORTA POTTY SOCCER 105.71
Totals for 8822 105.71
8823 08/17/2015 THOMAS, JED HEYBURN ID WEIGHT ROOM COACH FEE 350.00
Totals for 8823 350.00
8824 08/17/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID handtruck wheel for soccer 62.00
Totals for 8824 62.00
8825 08/17/2015 TOWNPLACE SUITES - M MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR VOLLEYBALL 341.28
Totals for 8825 341.28
8826 08/17/2015 THOMAS, JED HEYBURN ID WEIGHT ROOM COACH FEE 350.00
Totals for 8826 350.00
8827 08/18/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID REGISTRATION FOR CSI ROPES 600.00
COURSE
Totals for 8827 600.00
8828 08/18/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS & BURLEY ID SOUND SYSTEM WORK FOR 198.70
GRADUATION
Totals for 8828 198.70
8829 08/18/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID DRIVERS ED IDLA SUMMER 300.00
Totals for 8829 300.00
8830 08/18/2015 PSI WASTE SYSTEMS LOS ANGELES CA PORTA POTTY SOCCER 105.71
Totals for 8830 105.71
8831 08/18/2015 TOWNPLACE SUITES - M MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR VOLLEYBALL 341.28
Totals for 8831 341.28
8832 08/18/2015 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX ATHLETIC CELL BILL 106.05
Totals for 8832 106.05
8833 08/18/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID handtruck wheel for soccer 62.00
Totals for 8833 62.00
8834 08/18/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM BOOKS FOR : 531.84

PIRATES,WITCH CHILD

Totals for 8834 531.84
8835 08/18/2015 FOUR SEASONS LAWN & BURLEY ID WORK TO REPAIR BASEBALL FIELD 800.00
Totals for 8835 800.00
8836 08/18/2015 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID STUDENT HANDBOOKS 187.50
Totals for 8836 187.50
8837 08/18/2015 KELLE MINNEAPOLIS MN DANCE COSTUMES 719.83
Totals for 8837 719.83
8838 08/18/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BELCANTOS 222.75
Totals for 8838 222.75
8839 08/18/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID PAPER FOR HANDBOOK COVERS 7.20
Totals for 8839 7.20
8840 08/25/2015 JENSNE, BROOK BURLEY ID DISTRIBUTION: BUS WASHING 825.00
Totals for 8840 825.00
8841 08/25/2015 BORAH HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT FEE 225.00
Totals for 8841 225.00

8842 08/26/2015 ARBITER PAY SANDY uT MONEY FOR OFFICIALS 2,000.00
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Totals for 8842 2,000.00
8843 08/26/2015 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID JV FOOTBALL CLOCK VS KIMBERLY 30.00
Totals for 8843 30.00
8844 08/26/2015 TACO BANDIDO BURLEY ID ADMIN LUNCH FIRST DAY 48.65
Totals for 8844 48.65
8845 08/26/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LIBRARY: WEB CAM LOGITECH HD 69.99
€920
Totals for 8845 69.99
8846 08/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ACCOUNTING: BOOKS FOR CLASS 118.95
Totals for 8846 118.95
9968 08/10/2015 SIMON'S CLEANERS BURLEY ID Spanish Club Cleaning 77.00
Totals for 9968 77.00
9969 08/10/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID EMBROIDERY ON CHEER BAGS 280.00
Totals for 9969 280.00
9970 08/10/2015 BANKS, APRIL CARLISLE OH Bows for cheer 364.00
Totals for 9970 364.00
9971 08/10/2015 VICTORY FUNDRAISING POCATELLO ID Cookie Dough Fundraiser 6,048.00
Totals for 9971 6,048.00
9972 08/10/2015 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Membership Renewal 110.00
Totals for 9972 110.00
9973 08/12/2015 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID Lunch for registration 101.82
workers
Totals for 9973 101.82
9974 08/12/2015 GALLUP, JESSICA POCATELLO ID Cheer Camp 3,360.00
Totals for 9974 3,360.00
9975 08/12/2015 JOHNSON, COURTNEY HEYBURN ID Registration Help 125.00
Totals for 9975 125.00
9976 08/12/2015 JOHNSON, GAYE HEYBURN ID Registration Help 125.00
Totals for 9976 125.00
9977 08/12/2015 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Registration Help 125.00
Totals for 9977 125.00
9978 08/12/2015 HAYDEN, SHARON BURLEY ID Registration Help 125.00
Totals for 9978 125.00
9979 08/12/2015 LARSEN, JARED BURLEY ID Registration Help 125.00
Totals for 9979 125.00
9980 08/12/2015 POPE, BRIANA BURLEY ID Registration Help 125.00
Totals for 9980 125.00
9981 08/17/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY D Lunch for registration 92.00
workers
Totals for 9981 92.00
9982 08/17/2015 VARSITY BRANDS MEMPHIS TN Cheer Uniforms 14,947.85
Totals for 9982 14,947.85
9983 08/17/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SCRAPBOOK SUPPLIES 30.00
Totals for 9983 30.00
9984 08/17/2015 CHRISTENSEN, JILL BURLEY ID Registration Help 125.00
Totals for 9984 125.00
9985 08/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Wireless Keyboards and mouse 84.73
Totals for 9985 84.73
9986 08/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Wireless Keyboards and mouse 9.43
Totals for 9986 9.43
9987 08/21/2015 DUNKLEY MUSIC MERIDIAN ID Tuba/Sousaphone Repair 85.00
Totals for 9987 85.00
9988 08/21/2015 ACCO BRANDS DIRECT  SIDNEY NY #76110516 Weekly/Monthly 40.99

Academic Planners

Totals for 9988 40.99
9990 08/26/2015 BURNT LEMON GRILL BURLEY ID Secretary/Custodian Luncheon 72.43
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Totals for 9990 72.43
9991 08/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Service Learning Supplies 22.91
Totals for 9991 22.91
9992 08/26/2015 CHEER ZONE Shoes for cheer 1,051.65
Totals for 9992 1,051.65
9993 08/26/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Ice Cream for staff meeting 36.17
Totals for 9993 36.17
9994 08/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 65.00
Totals for 9994 65.00
9995 08/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Popsicle Sticks 19.88
Totals for 9995 19.88
9996 08/26/2015 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Art Supplies 514.99
Totals for 9996 514.99
9997 08/26/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID 24x36 Manilla Paper 92.70
Totals for 9997 92.70
9998 08/26/2015 WOOD, COLLEEN BURLEY ID Back to school party 35.00
Totals for 9998 35.00
9999 08/26/2015 MALBERG, MANDY BURLEY ID Refund: PE Uniform 16.00
Totals for 9999 16.00
10000 08/26/2015 CAMPBELL, MICHELLE BURLEY ID Refund: Paid for 2 yearbooks 20.00
Totals for 10000 20.00
10001 08/26/2015 MCMURRY, ANNE BURLEY ID Refund: Registered at wrong 20.00
school
Totals for 10001 20.00
10002 08/31/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 11.78
Totals for 10002 11.78
15516 08/04/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA bulbs for projector 252.00
Totals for 15516 252.00
15517 08/04/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR 250.00

FROM HORNET HIVE BAKERY
Totals for 15517 250.00
15518 08/04/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 567.16
FOR NATIONAL
CONVENTION COSTS
Totals for 15518 567.16
15519 08/04/2015 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO MOSCOW ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR 750.00
DECLO LIONS CLUB &
HORNET HIVE BAKERY

Totals for 15519 750.00
15520 08/04/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRTS FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 975.00
Totals for 15520 975.00
15521 08/04/2015 BETTER HOMES AND GAR BOONE IA MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION FOR 5.99

BETTER HOMES AND GARDENS

Totals for 15521 5.99

15522 08/04/2015 WOMAN'S DAY PALM COAST FL SUBSCRIPTION FOR WOMAN'S DAY 10.00
MAGAZINE

Totals for 15522 10.00

15523 08/11/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID COMPUTER BUNDLE FOR AD 641.45
COMPUTER

Totals for 15523 641.45

15524 08/11/2015 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID POSTAGE FOR OFFICE 84.00

Totals for 15524 84.00

15525 08/11/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR JULY 2015 19.14

Totals for 15525 19.14

15526 08/11/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PHOTOS FOR FAIR BOOTH DISPLAY 7.86
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Totals for 15526 7.86
15527 08/11/2015 WILSON, KERI BURLEY ID VOLLEYBALL CLINIC AT ISU 300.00
Totals for 15527 300.00
15528 08/11/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLIES 100.99
Totals for 15528 100.99
15529 08/11/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID PRINTER CARTRIDGES FOR 156.60
LIBRARY
Totals for 15529 156.60
15530 08/12/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR REGISTRATION 44.00
WORKERS
Totals for 15530 44.00
15531 08/12/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHRISTMAS AND SPRING MUSIC 274.97

SHEET MUSIC AND CDS

Totals for 15531 274.97
15532 08/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SUPPLIES FOR FAIR BOOTH 10.77
DISPLAY
Totals for 15532 10.77
15533 08/20/2015 SUPREME SCHOOL SUPPL ARCADIA WI OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLIES 76.98
Totals for 15533 76.98
15534 08/20/2015 STANDARD STATIONERY WHEELING IL OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLIES 248.75
Totals for 15534 248.75
15535 08/20/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLIES 37.20
Totals for 15535 37.20
15536 08/21/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID service call for hp color 75.00

laser jet cp3525N

Totals for 15536 75.00
15537 08/21/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEXTBOOKS FOR MATH CLASS 373.87
Totals for 15537 373.87
15538 08/25/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS D SCHOLARSHIP FOR 225.00

FROM CONCESSIONS

Totals for 15538 225.00
15539 08/26/2015 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING BURLEY ID PUMP FOR SPRAY TANK 96.67
Totals for 15539 96.67
15540 08/26/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID REPAIRS AND PARTS FOR BAND 301.50
INSTRUMENTS
Totals for 15540 301.50
15541 08/26/2015 VISA TAMPA FL ACTIVITES FOR FFA CONVENTION 441.00
Totals for 15541 441.00
15542 08/26/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHRISTMAS AND SPRING MUSIC 240.97

SHEET MUSIC AND CDS

Totals for 15542 240.97
15543 08/26/2015 NATIONAL AGRICULTURA RUPERT ID BOOKS FOR KNOWLES COLLEGE 800.00
BIOLOGY
Totals for 15543 800.00
15544 08/26/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA SUPPLIES 455.50
Totals for 15544 455.50
15545 08/26/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MATS FOR THE GYM FLOOR 136.15
Totals for 15545 136.15
15546 08/27/2015 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID SPORT SCHEDULE CARDS 100.00
Totals for 15546 100.00
15547 08/27/2015 BUCKS BAGS BOISE ID CHEER UNIFORMS AND EQUIPMENT 2,353.10
Totals for 15547 2,353.10
15548 08/27/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR 800.00

FROM SENIOR PROJECT & ANNON.

Totals for 15548 800.00
15549 08/27/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSION SALES 393.41
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Totals for 15549 393.41
15550 08/27/2015 LONE PEAK MEDICAL SANDY uT ANKLE BRACES AND SUPPLIES 500.30
Totals for 15550 500.30
15551 08/27/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID NEW UNIFORMS FOR VOLLEYBALL 1,332.00
TEAM
Totals for 15551 1,332.00
15552 08/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA COLLEGE ALGEBRA TEXTBOOKS 42.88
Totals for 15552 42.88
15553 08/28/2015 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION RESTON VA RENEW MEMBERSHIP TO NAFME 119.00
Totals for 15553 119.00
15554 08/28/2015 ANDERSON, SHARMA BURLEY ID REFUND FOR PAID LIFETIME 25.00
FITNESS FEE-
Totals for 15554 25.00
15555 08/31/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR 348.92
FOR CASSIA FAIR
Totals for 15555 348.92
15556 08/31/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID DANCE UNIFORMS PER 1,320.00
Totals for 15556 1,320.00
17807 08/06/2015 REVTRAK, INC. BLOOMINGTON MN RRHS: VOIDED CHECK TO SET UP 0.00
REVTRAK ACCOUNT
Totals for 17807 0.00
17808 08/13/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL SPIRIT PACK/SUMMER 1,150.18
CAMP T SHIRTS
Totals for 17808 1,150.18
17809 08/13/2015 CAMPUS TEAM WEAR SAN DIEGO CA DANCE WARMUPS 376.21
(JACKET/PANTS/SHORTS/TACKLE
TWILL)
Totals for 17809 376.21
17810 08/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: FFA OPENING SOCIAL - 74.25
FOOD & SUPPLIES
Totals for 17810 74.25
17811 08/13/2015 DECLO FFA CHAPTER DECLO ID RRHS: REIMBURSEMENT FOR VINYL 91.50
SIGNS
Totals for 17811 91.50
17812 08/13/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID REPAIRS ON PEAVEY I4B POWER 90.64
MIXER (REPLACE
FACE/SOLDERING/POWER SUPPLY)
Totals for 17812 90.64
17813 08/13/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: LUNCH FOR VOLLEYBALL 91.29
CAMP INSTRUCTORS
Totals for 17813 91.29
17814 08/13/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA COACHES PASSES FOR 910.00
2015-2016
Totals for 17814 910.00
17815 08/17/2015 TAYLOR, RYAN BURLEY 8D 83318 RRHS: CONCRETE SUPPLIES FOR 56.45
FATRGROUNDS SERVICE PROJECT
Totals for 17815 56.45
17816 08/17/2015 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID RRHS: POST OFFICE BOX SERVICE 114.00
FEE
Totals for 17816 114.00
17817 08/31/2015 CASH, DL EVANS BANK RRHS: MONEY START FOR JUNIOR 250.00
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17817 250.00
17818 08/31/2015 CASH, DL EVANS BANK RRHS: MONEY START FOR 250.00
VOLLEYBALL GATE
Totals for 17818 250.00
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96776 08/04/2015 TITLEONE CORPORATION EAGLE ID DIST: PURCHASE OF OHS 27,075.47
GYMNASIUM
Totals for 96776 27,075.47
96777 08/14/2015 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID A+ Solutions Billings for 3,778.50

5/26/2015 - 5/28/2015 and
7/07/2015 - 7/17/2015
Behavior Intervention -
Prof/Para - 2 students Cassia
Day Treatment - 4 students -
PSR
Totals for 96777 3,778.50
96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: ALMO- TIRE 20.50
SEALANT FOR LAWN MOWER
96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: ALMO- TIRE 32.99
SEALANT FOR LAWN MOWER ,
DIST. WIDE- STARTER ROPES
96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS-FASTENERS 3.75
96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BJHW 4.73
BLEACHERS- SCREWS
96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: SPRAY PAINT 8.08
96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- PAINT BRUSHES, 117.54
THINNER, LINERS

96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: FILTER FOR OFFICE A/C 19.76
VENTS
96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 30.38

STABIL, STARTER ROPES, SPARK
PLUGS

96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAINT 54.38
BRUSHES, FROG TAPE

96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BUCKET, 6.39
GERMICIDAL BLEACH

96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-SHUT OFF HOSE 4.49

96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: SHOP- KEY, BINDER; CO- 9.42
ANT BAIT

96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: RRES-SPRAY 6.29
PAINT

96781 08/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- CLOTH 7.19

VACUUM BAGS
Totals for 96781 325.89
96782 08/14/2015 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA BJHS: Accreditation Fees 750.00
2015-16 #228986 BJHS

Totals for 96782 750.00

96783 08/14/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL 50.00

Totals for 96783 50.00

96784 08/14/2015 AMERICAN PROGRAM BUR NEWTON MA TITLE I; TITLE II; DISTRICT: 3,000.00
GUEST SPEAKER TO

ADDRESS TEACHERS AND STAFF AT

THE CASSIA SCHOOL DISTRICT

BACK TO SCHOOL MEETING ON

8.25.15

Totals for 96784 3,000.00

96785 08/14/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: ALUMINUM KLIK THREAD 22.12

SERTS FOR ALL BUSES.
96785 08/14/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BOLTS FOR 23.83

SKIDS
96785 08/14/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: EYE BOLTS, 68.79
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WASHERS FOR SWINGS @ MT VIEW
Totals for 96785 114.74
96786 08/14/2015 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 310.05
COBRA SERVICES FOR 522
Totals for 96786 310.05
96787 08/14/2015 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD DALLAS TX WP: CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 123.84
EQUIPMENT (ART ROOM)

(Klipsch-ProMedia 2.1 Speaker

System (3-Piece) - Black)
Totals for 96787 123.84
96788 08/14/2015 BEST WESTERN SAWTOOT JEROME ID TITLE II: HOTEL LODGING FOR 89.64
ON JUNE

22, 2015 FOR BEST PRACTICES
Totals for 96788 89.64
96789 08/14/2015 BLACKBOARD INC. PITTSBURGH PA DISTRICT AND SCHOOL WEB SITE 10,137.60
HOSTING FOR 2015-2016 SCHOOL
YEAR.
Totals for 96789 10,137.60
96790 08/14/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TRANS: BHS DANCE TEAM FOR 825.00
WASHING THE OUTSIDE OF 55
SCHOOL BUSES.
Totals for 96790 825.00
96791 08/14/2015 BURLEY RADIATOR WORK BURLEY ID TRANS: CLEAN AND REPAIR 50.00
HEATER ON BUS 05-4.
Totals for 96791 50.00
96792 08/14/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID RURAL: KINDERGARTEN 68.00
POSTCARDS FOR AUGUST 2015
CAMPAIGN
Totals for 96792 68.00
96793 08/14/2015 BUYWYZ BOISE ID MAINT: OFFICE DESK PRINTERS- 139.28
BLACK AND COLOR INK (DID NOT
PAY SALES TAX-SENT ST-101)
96793 08/14/2015 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR 386.41
BUS GARAGE OFFICE.
Totals for 96793 525.69
96794 08/14/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID TEXTBOOKS: ENVISION 2.0 MATH 154,298.88
FOR K-6TH GRADES
96794 08/14/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW---gel pens, 71.49
markers,pawprints, name
plates, push pins
Totals for 96794 154,370.37
96795 08/14/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: DOCUMENT 399.00
CAMERA FOR BJHS SELF
CONTAINED CLASSROOM

96795 08/14/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL WP: LCD PROJECTOR AND MOUNT 549.00
Totals for 96795 948.00
96796 08/14/2015 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: WORKING 1,815.00
PAPERS
Totals for 96796 1,815.00
96797 08/14/2015 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 662.76
& SEWER
Totals for 96797 662.76
96798 08/14/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 249.50

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 96798 249.50
96800 08/14/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 631.88
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96800 08/14/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,148.85
96800 08/14/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 64.38

WATER SEWER

96800 08/14/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 155.00
SEWER

96800 08/14/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 360.12

96800 08/14/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 407.66

Totals for 96800 2,767.89

96801 08/14/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 405.28

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
96801 08/14/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 506.62
96801 08/14/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 283.62

/NORTH METER

Totals for 96801 1,195.52

96802 08/14/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY D TRANS: FLAT TIRE REPAIR ON 42.00
BUS 05-5

96802 08/14/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY D TRANS: TIRES AND ALIGNMENT 548.95

ON DISTRICT VEHICLE Cl6816.
96802 08/14/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: NEW TIRES ON DRIVERS 465.24
ED DISTRICT VEHICLE C18799
CLASSIC
Totals for 96802 1,056.19
96803 08/14/2015 CORBETT, JAMY OAKLEY ID TITLE ITI: REIMBURSE FOR 1,500.00
ABCTE SPECIAL ED PROGRAM
KINDERGARTEN @ OES
Totals for 96803 1,500.00
96804 08/14/2015 DATA RECOGNITION COR MINNEAPOLIS MN DIST: 2015 ISAT SCIENCE OR 750.00
RETEST EXAMS ADMINISTERED
Totals for 96804 750.00
96805 08/14/2015 DIVISION OF BUILDING MERIDIAN ID MAINT: BHS- ELEVATOR 100.00
CERTIFICATION AND INSPECTION
96805 08/14/2015 DIVISION OF BUILDING MERIDIAN ID MAINT: DHS- ELEVATOR 100.00
CERTIFICATION AND INSPECTION
Totals for 96805 200.00
96806 08/14/2015 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR ON DRIVERS ED 291.57
DISTRICT VEHICLE C18799
CLASSIC
96806 08/14/2015 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR ON DRIVERS 96.00
ED. DISTRICT VEHICLE C18799
CHEVY CLASSIC.
Totals for 96806 387.57
96807 08/14/2015 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON ID MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 100.00
FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING
Totals for 96807 100.00
96808 08/14/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WINDSHIELD WASHER 49.20
FLUID FOR DISTRICT CARS.
Totals for 96808 49.20
96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.02
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939
96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 21.65
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 67.65
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108
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96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 44.15

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.96
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815, #2820
& KONICA/BIZHIB 601 #2825

96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 2.15
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423 #2821

96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 9.36
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2880, #2885, #3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856, #1933

96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 8.69
RISO/RN2000
96811 08/14/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 12.72

KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

Totals for 96811 193.35
96812 08/14/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: MAYO PACKETS INV #2282559 99.00
Totals for 96812 99.00
96813 08/14/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAINT 97.58

ROLLER COVERS, TRAY LINERS,
ROLLER HANDLES

96813 08/14/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- PAINT 446.56
SUPPLIES

Totals for 96813 544.14

96814 08/14/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA FS: SUBS FOR FOOD SERVICE 937.20
2015-2016

96814 08/14/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA DIST: 2015-16 SUBFINDER 11,310.30

ANNUAL INVOICE
Totals for 96814 12,247.50
96817 08/14/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SMALL 30.00
DISPOSABLE GLOVES
96817 08/14/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAIN/CUSTODIAL: OHS- KEY 19.90
SWITCH FOR FLOOR SCRUBBER
96817 08/14/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: OHS- KEY 5.25
SWITCH FOR FLOOR SCRUBBER
96817 08/14/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 2,664.16
PRODUCTS, CLEANING SUPPLIES,
CAN LINERS
96817 08/14/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- 24" 36.12
T-BAR ROLLER COVERS
96817 08/14/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. WIDE- 54.73
5100 SQ. BUFF PADS FOR SQUARE
SCRUBS
96817 08/14/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES-CLUTCH PLATE FOR 10.78
FLOOR SCRUBBER
Totals for 96817 2,820.94
96818 08/14/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- FURNACE 245.64
FILTERS 14X20X1 (2 CASES);
NEW COMERS- FURNACE FILTERS
16X24X1 (2 CASES)
Totals for 96818 245.64
96820 08/14/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D TITLE II: Lodging @ the IASA 348.00
Summer Conference, August

5-7, 2014-L.
96820 08/14/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D TITLE IT: Lodging @ the IASA 232.00
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Summer Conference, August
5-7, 2014-

96820 08/14/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE II: Lodging @ the IASA 348.00
Summer Conference, August
5-7, 2014-K.

96820 08/14/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE II: Lodging @ the IASA 312.00
Summer Conference, August
5-7, 2014-K.

96820 08/14/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE II: Lodging @ the IASA 348.00

Summer Conference, August

5-7, 2014-
Totals for 96820 1,588.00
96821 08/14/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: SHOP TOWELS AND FLOOR 61.95
KNEELING PADS
96821 08/14/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ROLLER 371.66

COVERS, TAPE, PAINT BRUSHES,
PAINT HANDLES
Totals for 96821 433.61
96822 08/14/2015 HARLOW'S BUS SALES ROLETTE ND TRANS: NEW SEAT COVERS TO 381.95
REPAIR BUS SEATS.
Totals for 96822 381.95
96823 08/14/2015 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SY JEFFERSONVILLE IN FS:NUTRIKIDS MENU PLANNING 500.00
REGIONAL TRAINING MAY 7-8,
2015 IN BOISE, ID
Totals for 96823 500.00
96824 08/14/2015 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY ID SCHOOL NURSE: FEMA CONFERENCE 189.60
IN MERIDIAN 8/6-7/15 340 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 96824 189.60
96825 08/14/2015 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE ID Medicaid District Match - 15,000.00
Estimate Acct. #1902091465

Totals for 96825 15,000.00
96826 08/14/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
96826 08/14/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,328.00
96826 08/14/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.80
96826 08/14/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 632.61
96826 08/14/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 236.01
Totals for 96826 2,238.67
96827 08/14/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 308.92
Totals for 96827 308.92
96828 08/14/2015 ISU SCHOLARSHIP OFFI POCATELLO ID DIST 1,131.50
SCHOLARSHIP
Totals for 96828 1,131.50
96829 08/14/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: CHS-CONE DIFFUSER, TIE 144.59
CABLES
Totals for 96829 144.59
96830 08/14/2015 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 100.00

ALTERNATE AUTH CONT
SPECIALIST APPLICATION SY1516
Totals for 96830 100.00
96831 08/14/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVER'S DOOR LOCK 22.72
SWITCH ON DISTRICT VEHICLE
DRIVERS ED C18799 CLASSIC.
96831 08/14/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: COOLANT ELECTRIC FANS 286.88

FOR RADIATOR ON DISTRICT
DRIVERS ED VEHICLE C13386
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CHEVY IMPALA.
Totals for 96831 309.60
96832 08/14/2015 KIRKPATRICK, BRANDI BURLEY ID DHS: KIDS COUNT TOO! SEMINAR 192.80
IN TWIN 7/17/15,
UNDERSTANDING LGBTQ YOUTH
SEMINAR IN POCATELLO
7/21-22/15 370 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96832 192.80
96833 08/14/2015 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: ALMO- 3 NEW HEATING 17,430.50
AND COOLING SYSTEMS; DHS- 8
NEW FURNACES FOR HEATING
Totals for 96833 17,430.50
96834 08/14/2015 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA BJHS: Subscription for 439.00
2015-16 school year

96834 08/14/2015 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA DJHS: Library World Renewal 439.00
Totals for 96834 878.00
96835 08/14/2015 LOOCK, KATERINA MALTA ID TITLE II: IASA SUMMER 239.84

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/4-7/15
386 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 96835 239.84
96836 08/14/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 5,106.85
-UNLEADED FUEL 1,999 GAL @
2.22299/GAL

Totals for 96836 5,106.85
96837 08/14/2015 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 96837 12.00
96838 08/14/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS D DIST: EMPLOYEE 20 YEARS OF 537.00

SERVICE AWARDS
Totals for 96838 537.00
96839 08/14/2015 MATTHEW BENDER & CO. PHILADELPHIA PA CO: IDAHO EDUCATION 2015 344.11
EDUCATION, ISBN#:
9781632837103 FOR
SUPERINTENDENT/ADMINISTRATORS
Totals for 96839 344.11
96840 08/14/2015 MENSING, TINA ALBION ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,500.00
ABCTE SPECIAL EDUCATION PLUS
ON SY1516
Totals for 96840 1,500.00
96841 08/14/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID CENTRAL OFFICE: REIMBURSE 24.65
FOR STAFF BBQ SUPPLIES ON
AUGUST 13, 2015 FROM DOLLAR
TREE STORES.
Totals for 96841 24.65
96842 08/14/2015 MOORE SMITH BUXTON & BOISE ID CO: MONTHLY RETAINER, SECOND 530.00
QUARTER POLICY UPDATE
Totals for 96842 530.00
96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR 2.58
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10888.
96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: PANEL AIR FILTER FOR 4.07
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10444
96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: SPIN ON L AND AIR 16.98
FILTER FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
Ccl0422
96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL FOR DIST VEHICLE 3.25

C16901
96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURNS- -204.16
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STANDARD BRAKES FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE C14778

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BRAKE PADS FOR DIST 61.16
VEHICLE C17089

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: 12 VOLT BATTERY , 140.54
IGNITION WIRE AND SPARK
TESTER FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C16547.

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR 5.16
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10888.

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: LUBE FILTER FOR DIST 3.36
VEHICLE C10462

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BRAKE PADS FOR DIST 26.00
VEHCILE C18799

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT FOR RETURN- -479.47
AIR COUPLER FOR SHOP.

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: BRAKE PADS, ROTORS FOR 120.97
DIST VEHICLE C18956

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL FILTERS FOR DIST 4.99
VEHICLE C-13385

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR DIST 3.45
VEHICLE C10476

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: SPIN ON LUBE AND FUEL 605.63
FILTER FOR BUS 13-4. GAUGE
AND INFLATOR GAUGE AND AIR
COUPLER FOR SHOP.

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: COIL FOR DISTRICT 38.63
VEHICLE Cl16547

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL AND PANEL AIR 10.62
FILTER FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C10436

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR 3.45
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16816

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: STANDARD BRAKES FOR 119.37
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17084.

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: STANDARD BRAKES FOR 180.85
DISTRICT VEHICLE C14778

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: LUBE FILTER FOR 3.66
DISTRICT VEHICLE C18799

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL CAP FOR DIST 4.09
VEHICLE C10450

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR DIST 5.01
VEHICLE C-13385

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT-RETURNED DEFECT -20.15
IGNITION COIL, PURCHASED A
NEW ONE.

96849 08/14/2015 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: RADIATOR CAP FOR 6.33
DISTRICT VEHICLE C18956

Totals for 96849 666.37

96850 08/14/2015 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL IDAHO CORE: ACTIVATION 10,500.00
TRAINING; BASIC TRAINING FOR
ENVISION 2.0 AND CC CAPACITY
BUILDER PLUS: EXTENDED
TRAINING - 1 DAY PREPAID

Totals for 96850 10,500.00
96851 08/14/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: DELIMER INV #5199663 137.10
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Totals for 96851 137.10
96852 08/14/2015 NW INFORMATION ADVAN MEDICAL LAKE WA MEDICAID: TABSDA.v1 6/18/2015 50.00

Installed new version Billing

Medicaid (Molina)

Totals for 96852 50.00

96853 08/14/2015 OETC SHERWOOD OR CRTC/BHS AG: ADOBE ACROBAT XI 386.80
PRO LICENSES

Totals for 96853 386.80

96854 08/14/2015 OREILLY AUTO PARTS BURLEY ID TRANS: BREAK ROTOR FOR 51.98

DISTRICT DRIVERS ED VEHICLE
C18799 CHEVY CLASSIC.
Totals for 96854 51.98
96855 08/14/2015 OXFORD SUITES BOISE ID CRTC RES CONST: LODGING @ PTE 249.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE 7/19-21/15

Totals for 96855 249.00

96856 08/14/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID OHS AG: FINANCE CHARGE ON 3.94
INV#449406

96856 08/14/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: FINANCE CHARGES 2.62

ON INVOICE 450704

96856 08/14/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY D OHS AG: FINANCE CHARGE 3.94
INV#452082

Totals for 96856 10.50

96857 08/14/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- GALV. PIPE 10.63

FITTING PIPE CAP
96857 08/14/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: SUPPLIES FOR BUS 294.96
REPAIR OF ALL BUSES.
Totals for 96857 305.59
96858 08/14/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: AGRI-SCIENCE & 114.90
TECHNOLOGY CENTER-QTRLY ALARM
MONITORING-8/1-10/31/15
96858 08/14/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DECLO AG- QRTLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING-8/1-10/31/15
Totals for 96858 180.90
96859 08/14/2015 PERKINS BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: CURRICULUM 123.00
CONTENT SPECIALISTS MEETING
ON AUGUST 3, 2015
96859 08/14/2015 PERKINS BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: CURRICULUM 100.00
CONTENT SPECIALISTS MEETING
ON AUGUST 3, 2015
96859 08/14/2015 PERKINS BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: CURRICULUM 90.37
CONTENT SPECIALISTS MEETING
ON AUGUST 3, 2015
Totals for 96859 313.37
96861 08/14/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS D MAINT: TRANSPORTATION OFFICE- 784.00
NEW CARPET FLOOR PREP AND
INSTALLATION
96861 08/14/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS D MAINT: ALBION- CARPET IN 5,520.00
CLASSROOM AND OFFICE PLUS
INSTALL AND REMOVAL AND COVE
BASE
96861 08/14/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CRTC- CARPET IN FRONT 1,179.00
OF HEALTH OCC. OFFICE
INCLUDING TEAR OUT AND

INSTALLATION AND COVE BASE
96861 08/14/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- CARPET IN RM. 210 4,895.00
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INCLUDING TEAR OUT AND
INSTALLATION AND COVE BASE
(SAFETY INSPECTION)

96861 08/14/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS D MAINT: FS- COVE BASE FOR 204.40
OFFICE

Totals for 96861 12,582.40

96862 08/14/2015 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA FINAL PAYMENT ON Lease on 162.30

postage machine-Apr 30, 15
thru July 30, 15

Totals for 96862 162.30
96864 08/14/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: ; DIST. WIDE- WIRE 37.43
96864 08/14/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS- LEV 50A 250V 86.64
FLUSH MOUNT, 12AWG 3 PORT
96864 08/14/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 12' 248.09
LADDER-short paid-tax
exempt.-charged tax in error
96864 08/14/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE-RAB SENSOR 64.43
96864 08/14/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- WIRE 168.10
96864 08/14/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE-MINIATURE 7.88
FUSES
Totals for 96864 612.57
96865 08/14/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CO: SERVICE CALL TO SCHOOLS 400.00
TO BLOCK INTERNATIONAL AND
OPERATOR ASSISTED CALLS
Totals for 96865 400.00
96866 08/14/2015 PRICE, KEITH MALTA ID TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 195.00
MTI CLASS ON JULY 13-17, 2015
Totals for 96866 195.00
96867 08/14/2015 PRO-ED AUSTIN TX SPECIAL SERVICES SPEECH: 469.85
DEVELOPMENTAL SPEECH TESTING
Totals for 96867 469.85
96868 08/14/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 8.01
96868 08/14/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 17.02
96868 08/14/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 312.77
Totals for 96868 337.80
96869 08/14/2015 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 1,546.70
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 96869 1,546.70
96871 08/14/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT Federal Programs Title 1- 432.92
0.E.S. Reading Horizons
Kindergarten Teacher's kit.
To be used for reading
intervention for kindergarten
96871 08/14/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT SPECIAL SERVICES: READING 4,918.00
HORIZONS FOR DECLO JR. HIGH
AND BURLEY JR. HIGH RESOURCE
PROGRAMS
96871 08/14/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT SPECIAL SERVICES: READING 768.18
HORIZION'S KIT FOR MT. VIEW
RESOURCE PROGRAM
Totals for 96871 6,119.10
96873 08/14/2015 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 110.86

MATERIAL (LONG) SLIDE AND
LEARN ARRAY MAKERS, 50 SKILL

BUILDING PYRAMID PUZZLES,
MATH VOCABULARY WORD WALL,
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READY TO DECORATE
PRESIDENTIAL PROFILE, READY
TO DECORATE MY STATE POSTERS,
MATHOLOGICAL LIAR AND
FRACTION TOWER EQUIVALENCY
CUBES.

96873 08/14/2015 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES (LONG) 48.60
MAGNETIC NAME PIECES, LAST
DAY LETTERS, CARBONLESS
NOTES (A NOTE FROM
TEACHER-LATE HOMEWORK) WHAT
TO DO WHEN SOMEONE IS BUGGING
YOU POSTER.

Totals for 96873 159.46

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 3,604.95
Star Math for WP

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 821.53
Star Math for RRHS

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 2,444.89
Star Math for BJHS

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1:DATA 7,800.00
INTEGRATION FEE LEVEL 2, STAR
PROF DEVEL

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 4,401.39
Star Math for Dworshak

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 1,985.06
Star Math for Declo
Elementary

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 1,309.36
Star Math for Raft River
Elementary

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 858.01
Star Math for OHS

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 1,149.96
Star Math for Oakley
Elementary

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 1,452.63
Star Math for DJHS

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 2,657.65
Star Math for CHS

96877 08/14/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 4,291.95

Star Math for Mt. View

Totals for 96877 32,777.38
96878 08/14/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- SCRAPPER, FLOOR 57.98
TILE CEMENT
96878 08/14/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: CTRC-CONCRETE TO 3.93
REPAIR WALL
96878 08/14/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: TRANSPORTATION- WINDOW 21.88
TRIM
Totals for 96878 83.79
96879 08/14/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES ( 27.82

PENCILS, GLUE, ERASERS)
96879 08/14/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL W.P. Classroom supplies 816.61

(Ward, Williams,
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96879 08/14/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CLASSROOM CONSTRUCTION 857.09
PAPER
Totals for 96879 1,701.52
96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 4 GAL. 1,485.55

FLAT BLACK, 7 GAL. DISTRICT
WHITE, 10 GAL. DISTRICT WHITE
OIL BASE

96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: FOOD SERVICE OFFICE- 2 118.92
GALLONS PAINT

96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: RRHS- PAINT 222.45
FOR BOX CAR

96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURN- -150.95
DIST. WIDE- 4 GAL. FLAT
BLACK, 7 GAL. DISTRICT WHITE,
10 GAL. DISTRICT WHITE OIL
BASE

96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 4 GAL. 279.87
FLAT BLACK, 7 GAL. DISTRICT
WHITE, 10 GAL. DISTRICT WHITE
OIL BASE

96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 4 GAL. 301.90
FLAT BLACK, 7 GAL. DISTRICT
WHITE, 10 GAL. DISTRICT WHITE
OIL BASE

96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP- DUASEAL 1,116.48
GYM THANE WATER BASE

96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS CONCRETE PAINT FOR 93.57
LOADING DOCK KFAC: DJHS FLOOR
PAINT LOCKER ROOMS

96882 08/14/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS-18" ROLLER COVERS 344.02
AND FRAMES FOR ROOFING

Totals for 96882 3,811.81
96883 08/14/2015 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 96883 12.00
96884 08/14/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: TOOLS 26.44
96884 08/14/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: TOOLS 91.50
96884 08/14/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: TOOLS 101.64
96884 08/14/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTOMOTIVE: TOOLS 2,431.03
96884 08/14/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: TOOLS 3,447.13
Totals for 96884 6,097.74
96885 08/14/2015 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 1,846.14
Totals for 96885 1,846.14
96886 08/14/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: ALMO- PEX TEE, COPPER 142.58

CRIMP RING, BALL VALVE, PIPE,
INSULATION, WHITE PEX PIPE
FOR DRINKING WATER TEST PORT

96886 08/14/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: ORISEAL STOP & 122.39
WASTE

Totals for 96886 264.97

96887 08/14/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 208.28

Totals for 96887 208.28

96888 08/14/2015 STREET, SCOTT DECLO ID CRTC AUTO TECH: PTE SUMMER 550.48

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15 PAST 2014-15
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CONFERENCES &
COMPETITIONS-WEBER STATE AUTO
COMPETITION, EASTER IDAHO
TECH CENTER AUTO COMPETITION,
POCATELLO AUTO COMPETITION,
TWIN FALLS ARTEC 2 DAY
CONFERENCE 1092 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 96888 550.48

96889 08/14/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MONTHLY INTERNET 1,300.00
ACCESS

96889 08/14/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: i7 COMPUTERS FOR 9,490.00

DISTRICT SECRETARIES

96889 08/14/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D DIST: RUCKUS WIRELESS RENEWAL 77,284.00
5 YEAR
Totals for 96889 88,074.00
96890 08/14/2015 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION D MAINT: CO- 8' X 12' X 5" PAD 600.00
FOR SHED
Totals for 96890 600.00
96891 08/14/2015 THE LAMPO GROUP INC BRENTWOOD TN MATH/SCIENCE: FOUNDATIONS IN 1,199.40

PERSONAL FINANCE HIGH SCHOOL

EDITION
Totals for 96891 1,199.40
96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER 415.00
CONF LODGING
7/19-23/15
96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: LODGING @ 392.00

PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 7/19-22/15 -

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC CADD: LODGING @ PTE 249.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-21/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: LODGING @ 249.00
PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 7/19-21/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC AH: LODGING @ PTE 249.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-21/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/BHS AG: LODGING @ PTE 166.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-21/15 -

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/CAHS BUSINESS: PTE 249.00
SUMMER CONF LODGING FOR M.
MCMANUS 7/20-22/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/BHS AG: LODGING @ PTE 166.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-21/15 -

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC ELEC: LODGING @ PTE 166.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-21/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/OHS AG: LODGING @ PTE 166.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-20/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/RRHS AG: LODGING @ PTE 166.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE

7/20-21/15-
96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/BJHS FCS: LODGING @ PTE 249.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:10 AM 09/28/15

05.15.06.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 08/01/15 - 08/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-21/15-

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC AUTO TECH: LODGING FOR 557.00
S. STREET AT PTE SUMMER
CONFERENCE 7/19-22/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D DHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER CONF 415.00
LODGING
7/19-23/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC IT: PTE SUMMER CONF 332.00
LODGING
7/20-23/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC/OHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER 249.00
CONF LODGING
7/19-22/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D RRHS/OHS FCS: PTE SUMMER CONF 249.00
LODGING
7/19-22/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC ADMIN: PTE SUMMER CONF 294.00
LODGING
7/19-22/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC AUTO MANU: PTE SUMMER 249.00
CONF LODGING

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/DHS FCS: PTE SUMMER CONF 415.00
LODGING
7/19-23/15

96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC AH: LODGING @ PTE SUMMER 249.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-21/15
96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/OHS AG: LODGING @ PTE 83.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/21/15-
96898 08/14/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/BHS AG: LODGING @ PTE 166.00
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-21/15-
Totals for 96898 6,140.00
96899 08/14/2015 THOMPSON PUBLISHING AUSTIN TX MAINT: RENEWAL OF ADA 536.99
COMPLIANCE GUIDE
Totals for 96899 536.99
96900 08/14/2015 TIMES-NEWS MAGIC VAL TWIN FALLS ID CO: SEARCH BOOST, PUBLIC 198.00
WORKS LICENSE WORKSHOP
ADVERTISEMENT
Totals for 96900 198.00
96901 08/14/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: ALMO- TUBE FOR 23.02
LAWN MOWER

Totals for 96901 23.02
96902 08/14/2015 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 740.00
Totals for 96902 740.00
96903 08/14/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #3- NEW 58.35

GAUGE WHEELS, NUTS, BOLTS,

SPACERS

Totals for 96903 58.35

96904 08/14/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: PHYSICALS FOR BUS 135.00
DRIVER

Totals for 96904 135.00

96905 08/14/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE II: SUPPLIES FOR SY 98.48
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96905 08/14/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: PRE-INKED STAMP - 33.49
RECEIVED
96905 08/14/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: INK CARTRIDGES, 125.64

DIVIDERS, DIVIDER TABS,
CORRECTION TAPE

Totals for 96905 257.61
96906 08/14/2015 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,298.76
Totals for 96906 1,298.76
96907 08/14/2015 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DECREASING 1,018.68

WIPES, SCRUBBING WIPES

96907 08/14/2015 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL TRANS: SHOP SUPPLIES. 705.11
Totals for 96907 1,723.79
96908 08/14/2015 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID FS: LUNCH FOR MANAGER AND 186.50

CASHIERS MEETING 8/5/15-SHORT
PAID, CHARGED TAX IN ERROR
Totals for 96908 186.50
96909 08/14/2015 US MARKERBOARD HOLBROOK MA WP: 4X8 FRAMED WHITEBOARDS 689.14
FOR NEW CLASSROOM
Totals for 96909 689.14
96910 08/14/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: LUBE AND AIR FILTERS 227.50
FOR 2010-2012 IH BUSES.
Totals for 96910 227.50
96911 08/14/2015 WEEKLY NEWS JOURNAL BURLEY ID DIST: ADVERSITMENT SEEKING 145.00
EMPLOYEES FOR VARIOUS
POSITIONS
96911 08/14/2015 WEEKLY NEWS JOURNAL BURLEY ID DIST: ADVERSITMENT SEEKING 145.00
EMPLOYEES FOR VARIOUS
POSITIONS
Totals for 96911 290.00
96912 08/14/2015 YOUNG, MITCHELL TWIN FALLS D TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR ABCTE 1,500.00
GENERAL SCIENCE, BHS

Totals for 96912 1,500.00
96913 08/17/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 576.61
96913 08/17/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,039.70
96913 08/17/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: WATER 387.66
96913 08/17/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 69.25
96913 08/17/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,098.32
96913 08/17/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 1,731.72
Totals for 96913 5,903.26
96914 08/31/2015 4 C'S PHOTO REPRODUC HEYBURN ID TRANS: SHIRTS FOR DRIVERS IN 85.00
PARADE.
Totals for 96914 85.00
96915 08/31/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO ELEMETARY: TRASH REMOVAL 30.00

FOR AUGUST 2015
Totals for 96915 30.00
96916 08/31/2015 ABLE ASPHALT TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 9,500.00

POTHOLE REPAIR, FILL IN AND

RAMPS
Totals for 96916 9,500.00
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:WP-PLUMBER CHAINS 17.91
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHW- PAINT ROLLER 39.49

FRAMES, PAINT ROLLER COVERS
3x3/4"

96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: NS GRUBEX 34.19
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CASE OF CAULK 64.69
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96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DRILL BITS, 7.63
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: STARTING 12.57

FLUID, FINISHING TROWEL
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: CHALK POWDER 2.51
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: FOOD SERVICE 20.47
OFFICE-COVE GLUE, UTILITY

BLADES
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: RRHS-BOLT EYE LAGS 15.07
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- PAINT 225.85

AND PAINT ROLLERS

96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRES-WALL BEND, NUTS 6.27
96919 08/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRINKLERS 26.94
Totals for 96919 473.59
96920 08/31/2015 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA CHS: Accreditation Fees for 750.00
2015-16
96920 08/31/2015 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA DHS ACCREDITATION FEES 750.00
2015-2016
Totals for 96920 1,500.00
96922 08/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RENTAL ON GAS 14.81
CYLINDERS
96922 08/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID OHS AG: CYLINDER RENTALS 43.66
96922 08/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RENTAL ON GAS 15.21
CYLINDERS
96922 08/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RENTAL ON GAS 22.48
CYLINDERS
96922 08/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID OHS AG: CYLINDER RENTALS 57.26
96922 08/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG: CYLINDER RENTALS 84.07
96922 08/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG: CYLINDER RENTALS 77.27
Totals for 96922 314.76
96923 08/31/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO REPAIR ON BUS 69.85
05-5.
Totals for 96923 69.85
96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 37.27

(BARTON) -CALCULATOR, SCIENCE

CLASSROOM EDITION

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM 14.26
SUPPLIES (GERM-X, GLUE, TAPE,
PENCILS, LABEL MAKER REFILLS,
FOLDERS, PAPER LABELS, POCKET
FOLDERS, RED PENS, PAPER
CLIPS, 3X5 CARDS, SHARPIE,
HANGING FOLDERS)

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 55.35
(BARTON) INTERLOCKING GRAM
UNIT CUBE SET, PRINTED
PLASTIC ALGEBRA TILES.

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM 89.37
SUPPLIES (GERM-X, GLUE, TAPE,
PENCILS, LABEL MAKER REFILLS,
FOLDERS, PAPER LABELS, POCKET
FOLDERS, RED PENS, PAPER
CLIPS, 3X5 CARDS, SHARPIE,
HANGING FOLDERS)

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 148.83

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II: 19 OF HARRY K. WONG 381.14
FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL
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96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II: 19 OF HARRY K. WONG 381.14

FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 560.13
96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS- TUBE LAMP ENDS 12.90
96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TRANS: BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD 37.99

COVER CASE FOR MICROSOFT
SURFACE PRO.

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- TROY DPHI11 189.99
PROFESSIONAL 15' DRYWALL
PANEL HOIST JACK LIFT LIFTER
TOOL + EXTENSION FOR LIFTING
FURNACES

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES: TEACHER'S HIGH BACK 160.26
LEATHER CHAIR

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BHS 20.96
RESOURCE SUPPLIES

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BHS 61.38
RESOURCE SUPPLIES

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM 230.77
SUPPLIES (GERM-X, GLUE, TAPE,
PENCILS, LABEL MAKER REFILLS,
FOLDERS, PAPER LABELS, POCKET
FOLDERS, RED PENS, PAPER
CLIPS, 3X5 CARDS, SHARPIE,
HANGING FOLDERS)

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM 60.05
SUPPLIES (GERM-X, GLUE, TAPE,
PENCILS, LABEL MAKER REFILLS,
FOLDERS, PAPER LABELS, POCKET
FOLDERS, RED PENS, PAPER
CLIPS, 3X5 CARDS, SHARPIE,
HANGING FOLDERS)

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM 111.27
SUPPLIES (GERM-X, GLUE, TAPE,
PENCILS, LABEL MAKER REFILLS,
FOLDERS, PAPER LABELS, POCKET
FOLDERS, RED PENS, PAPER
CLIPS, 3X5 CARDS, SHARPIE,
HANGING FOLDERS)

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM 23.92
SUPPLIES (GERM-X, GLUE, TAPE,
PENCILS, LABEL MAKER REFILLS,
FOLDERS, PAPER LABELS, POCKET
FOLDERS, RED PENS, PAPER
CLIPS, 3X5 CARDS, SHARPIE,
HANGING FOLDERS)

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 6.99
(BARTON) -CALCULATOR

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II: 2 OF HARRY K. WONG 40.12
FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II: PLANTRONICS CS540 212.37
WIRELESS HEADSET SYSTEM

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 556.29
96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS -9.90
96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES: AMERICAN FLAG 4X6 69.96

96932 08/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES: BILL NYE SCIENCE VIDEOS 349.99
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Totals for 96932 3,802.80
96933 08/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: ALMO- STRUT, FENDER 83.30
WASHERS
96933 08/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DRILL EXTENSIONS 7.29
96933 08/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO MANU: SUPPLIES 295.71
Totals for 96933 386.30
96934 08/31/2015 ANDERSONS INC. POCATELLO ID MAINT: ALMO- REFER & 177.87

CONDENSATE FITTINGS
Totals for 96934 177.87
96935 08/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DJHS: Kanex 99.90
Airplay for Apple TV's
96935 08/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX 21ST CENTURY GRANT: COMPUTER 1,899.00
FOR 21ST CENTURY GRANT
DIRECTOR
Totals for 96935 1,998.90
96936 08/31/2015 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: DRUG ABUSE RADIO CAMPAIGN 335.00
AIR DATES 9/2-11/15

Totals for 96936 335.00
96937 08/31/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D CELL PHONES FOR SCHOOL NURSE 23.53
96937 08/31/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 964.36

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 96937 987.89
96938 08/31/2015 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BATTERIES 633.03
WITH FLOW KIT AND PUMP FOR
BIG SCISSOR LIFT
96938 08/31/2015 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINTCUSTODIAL: OHS- 160.00
BATTERIES FOR SCRUBBER
Totals for 96938 793.03
96939 08/31/2015 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY D Federal Programs Title 1: 165.00
Reimburse for 22 movie
tickets for Title 1 Parents
to increase participation in
Free and reduced count.
96939 08/31/2015 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY D Federal Programs Title 1: 36.03
Microsoft Power Supply

Surface Pro 3

Totals for 96939 201.03

96940 08/31/2015 BENNETT'S GREEN CLEA BURLEY ID MAINT:CHS- CLEAN 1050 SQ FT. 168.00
OF CARPET

Totals for 96940 168.00

96941 08/31/2015 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTR EVANSTON IL FS: ORIENTAL RICE SEASONING 1,540.28

MIX, SPAGHETTI SAUCE MIX, ALL
BERRY GLAZE, TACO SEASONING

Totals for 96941 1,540.28
96942 08/31/2015 BLR BRENTWOOD TN CO: SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 1,295.00
Totals for 96942 1,295.00
96943 08/31/2015 BONANZA MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: MAINTENANCE ON 187.93

DISTRICT VEHICLE C13037
96943 08/31/2015 BONANZA MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: WHEEL ALIGNMENT, 1,441.14
REPLACE DRIVER SIDE HUB, 3000
MILE SERVICE, ENGINE OIL
BREAK POWER STEERING AND
TRANSMISSION FLUSH, AND

DIFFERENTIAL SERVICE ON
DISTRICT VEHICLE C14780.
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Totals for 96943 1,629.07
96944 08/31/2015 BRODY CHEMICAL COMP, SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: ALMO- GLYCOL FOR 464.99

HEATING/COOLING SYSTEM

Totals for 96944 464.99
96945 08/31/2015 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 96945 10.00
96946 08/31/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: BROCHURE FOR BUY 504.60

BACK DAY ON AUGUST 24, 2015
Totals for 96946 504.60
96947 08/31/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CHS: Miscellaneous summer 545.69
school supplies as needed

from Costco

Totals for 96947 545.69
96948 08/31/2015 CASSIA COUNTY ASSESS BURLEY ID MAINT: ALMO- BLUEPRINT COPIES 91.00
Totals for 96948 91.00
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW-- markers, tape, 126.56

envelopes,binder clips, expo
board cleaner,staples,
sharpeners,mechanical
pencils, construction
paper, pens.
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW---card 69.96
stock, sentence strips,manila
paper,
markers,pins, scissors,paint, co
nstruction paper,Boho Birds
Higher-order Thinking,
folders,selfstick notes.
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW---Boho Birds 12.99
Higher-order Thinking
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW-- envelopes,post it 950.98
notes, folders, binder
clips, staples, tape, white
out,binders, band
aids,construction paper,
laminating film.
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--- name plates 9.99
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW---card stock 197.34
paper,brass
fasteners,railroad
board,markers,paint, constructi
on paper,
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW---construction 154.41
paper,post it notes,paper
fasteners, binder
clips, scissors, pencil
sharpener,markers,book
rings, sheet
protectors,glitter.
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. 208.01
VIEW---tape,markers, paper, faci
al tissue,waste basket,band
aids
96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BJHS Teacher: CAX48175 321.30

Windsoft 2 ply White Facial
Tissue (30 case)
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96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D MATH/SCIENCE: BIG IDEAS MATH 7,545.93

BOOKS FOR 7TH AND 8TH GRADE

SY 2015-16

96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW-- construction 42.00
paper

96953 08/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW---card 99.79

stock, sentence strips,manila
paper,

markers,pins, scissors,paint, co
nstruction paper,Boho Birds
Higher-order Thinking,

folders, selfstick notes.

Totals for 96953 9,739.26
96954 08/31/2015 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: GIFT 262.50
CERTIFICATES
Totals for 96954 262.50
96955 08/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.34
96955 08/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.38
96955 08/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.16
96955 08/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.16
96955 08/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 299.91
Totals for 96955 983.95
96956 08/31/2015 CHADWICK GRILLE BURLEY ID TITLE ITI: GIFT CARDS FOR 25.00

EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

96956 08/31/2015 CHADWICK GRILLE BURLEY ID TITLE II: GIFT CARDS FOR 25.00
EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

96956 08/31/2015 CHADWICK GRILLE BURLEY ID TITLE II: GIFT CARDS FOR 25.00
EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

96956 08/31/2015 CHADWICK GRILLE BURLEY ID TITLE II: GIFT CARDS FOR 25.00

EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

Totals for 96956 100.00
96957 08/31/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: MTG IN TWIN 145.64
FALLS -POWELL

6/9, SDE BEHAVIOR TRAINING IN
TWIN FALLS 6/25, FM SYSTEMS
CALIBRATIONS-HEARING ZONE IN
POCATELLO 7/16/15 331 MI

Totals for 96957 145.64

96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,591.51

96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 730.58
GARBAGE

96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 287.13

96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 72.84
ELECTRIC

96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.20
PYMT

96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 1,519.58

SEWER-DEBT PYMT
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 901.82
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 2,491.65
SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & -314.89

SEWER DEPT PYMT
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70
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96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 64.49
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 372.73
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 61.47
& GARBAGE
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 58.90
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 364.29
PYMT
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: WATER 18.70
96961 08/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 1,094.23
Totals for 96961 13,417.93
96962 08/31/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS D FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT- 99.00

$99 COURSE FEE @ CSI "SPANISH
FOR THE CLASSROOM" -M.
SIMMONS
96962 08/31/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS D OHS: OAKLEY HS EARLY 750.00
COMPLETER TUITION FALL 2014
Totals for 96962 849.00
96963 08/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: FOOD SERVICE- LIGHTS 32.52
FOR WALK-IN FRIDGE
96963 08/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. WIDE- 2,709.00

LAMPS T8 4'

96963 08/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS-EXTRING 4.82
96963 08/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 2 LAMP 367.50
BALLASTS
Totals for 96963 3,113.84
96964 08/31/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY D TRANS: NEW REAR TIRES FOR BUS 1,368.16
10-1
96964 08/31/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: NEW TIRES FOR 759.16

DISTRICT VEHICLE C16989.
96964 08/31/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: NEW TIRES FOR -120.08
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16989.
CREDIT DUE TO RETURN OF
TIRES, PURCHASED DIFFERENT
TIRES.
Totals for 96964 2,007.24
96965 08/31/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: VGA USB Male 74.36
Converter cord and Extension
Cable
96965 08/31/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: LAPTOP 25.00
POWER SUPPLY - HP WIDE
END/BLACK 18.5v
Totals for 96965 99.36
96966 08/31/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: BUY BACK DAY 268.91
SUPPLIES FOR AUGUST 24, 2015
Totals for 96966 268.91
96967 08/31/2015 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRHS-BOTTLE WATER 18.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL SERVICE
96967 08/31/2015 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: CO- BOTTLED WATER 8.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL SERVICE
96967 08/31/2015 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE-BOTTLED WATER 5.00
RENTAL SERVICE
Totals for 96967 31.00
96968 08/31/2015 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: GIFT CARDS FOR 125.00
EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

Totals for 96968 125.00
96969 08/31/2015 DEMCO INC MADISON WI MTN. VIEW---labels,liquid 99.30
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plastic adhesive,plastic
bottles, glue
brush,markers,stamp self
inking,
Totals for 96969 99.30
96970 08/31/2015 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: CO- PUBLIC DRINKING 25.00
WATER SYSTEM FEE ASSESSMENT
96970 08/31/2015 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: CO- ALMO ELEMENTARY- 25.00
PUBLIC DRINKING WATER SYSTEM
FEE ASSESSMENT
96970 08/31/2015 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: MALTA SCHOOLS- PUBLIC 100.00
DRINKING WATER SYSTEM FEE
ASSESSMENT
Totals for 96970 150.00
96971 08/31/2015 DESERT WEST LAND SUR BURLEY ID BOND: TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY OF 3,159.50
RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHOOL &
ELEMNETARY SCHOOL SITE
Totals for 96971 3,159.50
96972 08/31/2015 DUNKLEY MUSIC MERIDIAN ID KFAC: CONCERT PREP STEINWAY D 500.00
- KING FINE ARTS CENTER (1/2
PAID BY MT. HARRISON HERITAGE
FOUNDATION)
Totals for 96972 500.00
96973 08/31/2015 EDITH'S CAFE BURLEY ID TITLE II: GIFT CARDS FOR 36.00
EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

Totals for 96973 36.00

96974 08/31/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BUS BATTERIES FOR BUS 363.66
02-1 & STOCK

Totals for 96974 363.66

96975 08/31/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: ROOM RESERVATION 83.00

FOR PRESENTER STACY BESS ON
AUGUST 24, 2015
96975 08/31/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID CENTRAL OFFICE: ROOM 94.00
RESERVATION FOR PRESENTER
ON AUGUST 16, 2015 FOR
ONE NIGHT
Totals for 96975 177.00
96976 08/31/2015 FARMER'S CORNER BURLEY ID TITLE IT: LUNCH FOR 374.00
ADMINISTRATOR MEETING ON
AUGUST 17, 2015
Totals for 96976 374.00
96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 150.82
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801
96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Preschool & Federal Programs: 0.05
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830
96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 9.68
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931
96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 48.43
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231, #3232
96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 30.31
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245
96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 40.79

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 17.31
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FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #3865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 79.05
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.40
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 304.32
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810 &
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.03
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 4.05
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 9.63
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENENCE FOR 45.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,#2875
& RISO/RN2000 #1936

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: KONICA/BIZHUB 283 45.30
#2815, #2820 & KONICA/BIZHUB
601 #2825

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 110.22
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 14.17
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1.56
RISO/RN2000 #0374

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 19.85
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231, #3232

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1.03
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.46
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 405.07
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #2865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.79
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 31.23
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2880, #2885, #3025 &
MINOLT/DI1811P #1856, #1933

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.12
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 4.65
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

96984 08/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENENCE FOR 0.94
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E $3182

Totals for 96984 1,401.92

96985 08/31/2015 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL DWOR: TEXTBOOKS FOR 2015-16 1,428.37
SCHOOL YEAR
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Totals for 96985 1,428.37
96987 08/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: YOGURT, JUICE, 9 0Z CUP 154.24
INV#2285953
96987 08/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CEREAL BARS INV #2286553 51.00
96987 08/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, JUICE 787.82
INV #2296819
96987 08/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: STRAWBERRIES, PIZZA, 5,743.04
CORN, MINI BAGEL, MINI
WAFFLE, MINI CINNIS,
HAMBURGER BUNS, CRISPITOS INV
#2291276
Totals for 96987 6,736.10
96989 08/31/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PAINT ROLLER 9.56
COVERS 3" AND 9"
96989 08/31/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PAINT ROLLER 25.94
COVERS 3" AND 9"
96989 08/31/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- GRAY GROUT 59.98
96989 08/31/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- FASTENERS 22.50
1-1/2"
96989 08/31/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PAINT ROLLER 28.68
COVERS 3" AND 9"
96989 08/31/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ROLLER 32.98
COVERS, PAINT BRUSHES
96989 08/31/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: VARIOUS 171.91
SCHOOLS-YELLOW MARKING PAINT,
ROLLER COVERS FOR PARKING LOT
STRIPING
96989 08/31/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CONCRETE 140.12
Totals for 96989 491.67
96993 08/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOOD TRAYS, GARBAGE BAGS, 639.00
4 0Z CUPS, FRENCH FRY BAGS
INV #964985
96993 08/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- SPILL 84.55
ABSORBENT
96993 08/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- PAD DRIVER 132.70
ASSEMBLY FOR SLOW SPEED
BUFFER
96993 08/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOOD TRAYS, GARBAGE BAGS, 21.30
4 0Z CUPS, FRENCH FRY BAGS
INV #957854-02
96993 08/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- CARPET 2,454.05
SPOTTER, BATHROOM CLEANER,
DISINFECTANT, NEUTRAL
CLEANER, SCRUB PADS, LIQUID
SPILL CLEAN UP, MOP HEADS,
LAUNDRY SOAP, ACID CLEANER, &
DRAIN MAINTAINER
96993 08/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 1,433.14
STRIP PADS, BRUTE DOLLY'S
96993 08/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- 2,112.05
BATHROOM TISSUE, PAPER
TOWELS, AIR FRESHENER
REFILLS, SPILL ABSORBENT,
LARGE MOPS
Totals for 96993 6,876.79
96994 08/31/2015 GENSCO, INC. TACOMA WA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SHEET 201.09

32
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METAL FURNACES

Totals for 96994 201.09
96995 08/31/2015 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD uT MAINT: CRTC- KEY FOBS 137.50
Totals for 96995 137.50
96996 08/31/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: ID&R TRAINING IN 232.80

BOISE 9/15-18/15 320 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 96996 232.80
96997 08/31/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DWOR, BBHS, CRTC- 480.36
FURNACE FILTERS
96997 08/31/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BLEACH 25.90
96997 08/31/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DWOR, BBHS, CRTC- 224 .64
FURNACE FILTERS
Totals for 96997 730.90
96998 08/31/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID TITLE II: Room Reservations 6,099.00
at The Hampton to attend the
IASA Summer Conference on
August 5-7, 2014
Totals for 96998 6,099.00
96999 08/31/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Supplies For School: 251.18
Masking Tape, Clear Tape,
File Folders, Blue/Black Expo
Markers Etc
Totals for 96999 251.18
97000 08/31/2015 HAWLEY TROXELL ENNIS BOISE ID CO: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 975.00
RENDERED 7/1-31/15
Totals for 97000 975.00
97001 08/31/2015 HEAVEN'S BEST CARPET HEYBURN ID MAINT: CHS- CLEAN CARPETS 800.00
THROUGHOUT CAMPUS
Totals for 97001 800.00
97002 08/31/2015 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS BOISE ID CRTC GRAPHICS: HOTEL LODGING 249.00
AT HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS FOR
PTE SUMMER CONF-R.RICH
Totals for 97002 249.00
97004 08/31/2015 IASA BOISE ID WP: BUILDING FEE, IAESP 665.00
ACTIVE COMPLETE MEMBERSHIP,
IAESP DIVISIONAL DUES, IASA
MEMBERSHIP DUES, LEGAL FUND
CONTRIBUTION, NAESP DUES,
TECHNOLOGY FEE.-R. BARSON

97004 08/31/2015 IASA BOISE ID RRHS: 2015-2016 IASA DUES & 680.00
MEMBERSHIP
97004 08/31/2015 IASA BOISE ID CHS: Annual Building fee, 680.00

IASA Membership Dues, ISSP
Divisional Dues, Legal Fund,
NASSP Dues and Technology Fee
as required for 2015-16

school year

Totals for 97004 2,025.00

97005 08/31/2015 IASBO HAILEY ID CO: IASBO MEMBERSHIP 125.00
2015-16

Totals for 97005 125.00

97006 08/31/2015 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL CO/IDAHO CORE: PENS 200.18

Totals for 97006 200.18

97007 08/31/2015 IDAHO RURAL WATER AS BOISE ID MAINT: MAINT- FEE FOR 250.00

ATTENDING WATER CERTIFICATION
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Totals for 97007 250.00
97008 08/31/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID CO: 2015-2016 IHSAA ACTIVITY 350.00

CARDS FOR BOARD MEMBERS

Totals for 97008 350.00
97009 08/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 2.06
Totals for 97009 2.06
97010 08/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- KEYS 104.00
Totals for 97010 104.00
97011 08/31/2015 INTRADATA NEWCASTLE WA BJHS LIBRARY: Subscription 256.50

for 2015-16 school year
8/1/15-7/31/16
Totals for 97011 256.50
97012 08/31/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: core tool, ball valve 787.81
adapter,access valve core
97012 08/31/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: core tool, ball valve 162.08

adapter,access valve core

Totals for 97012 949.89

97013 08/31/2015 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: ALMO- RENTAL OF LIFT 28.00
FOR FURNACES

97013 08/31/2015 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: ALMO- CRANK LIFT 28.00

RENTAL FOR HEATER UNITS

Totals for 97013 56.00
97014 08/31/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 26.00
Totals for 97014 26.00
97015 08/31/2015 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN D SPECIAL SERVICES: 500.00

REIMBURSEMENT FOR COURSE
STUDY TO COMPLETE SPECIAL
EDUCATION DEGREE

Totals for 97015 500.00

97016 08/31/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BELTS FOR TORO 23.25

97016 08/31/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- BELT FOR 10.92
DIXON MOWER

Totals for 97016 34.17

97017 08/31/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : FUEL PRESSURE SENSOR 43.22

FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C17074.
Totals for 97017 43.22
97018 08/31/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CHS: Ink cartridge 250.00
replacements for Principal's
Laser Jet Pro 200 Color MFP
Totals for 97018 250.00
97019 08/31/2015 NAVITABS BY LAWTON SPOKANE WA CO: MONTHLY TABS AND 102.00
ASSORTED RITE-ON INDEX TABS
FOR BOARD MINUTES
Totals for 97019 102.00
97020 08/31/2015 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: MAINT: MV- FURNACES, 5,165.38
CONDENSORS, CYLINDER FOR TWO
SOUTH CLASSROOMS

Totals for 97020 5,165.38

97021 08/31/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALMO, MALTA, CO- WATER 1,459.00
SAMPLES

Totals for 97021 1,459.00

97022 08/31/2015 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 97022 12.00

97023 08/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR SUMMER 2015 503.87

Totals for 97023 503.87
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97024 08/31/2015 MIKES PUMP SERVICE & BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- REPLACE 1,100.00

MOTOR ON IRRIGATION PUMP
Totals for 97024 1,100.00
97025 08/31/2015 MOREY'S STEAKHOUSE BURLEY D TITLE II: GIFT CARDS FOR 100.00
EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

Totals for 97025 100.00

97026 08/31/2015 MOTION INDUSTRIES, I CHICAGO IL MAINT: DIST. WIDE- AIR HAMMER 82.86
AND CHISEL

Totals for 97026 82.86

97027 08/31/2015 MUIR, KATIE PAUL ID IDAHO CORE: TRAVEL TO PICK UP 76.78

SUPPLIES, ATTEND MTGS,
DELIVER TEXTBOOKS TO SCHOOLS.
7/21-8/247/15

Totals for 97027 76.78

97028 08/31/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #1- 5.49
RADIATOR CAP

97028 08/31/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #1- GAS 16.98

CAP NON LOCKING
Totals for 97028 22.47
97029 08/31/2015 NATIONAL BUSINESS FU LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: OFFICE- NEW OFFICE 375.00

CHAIR FOR MAINTENANCE

SECRETARY
Totals for 97029 375.00
97030 08/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #5231945 62.26
97030 08/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SUGAR, MAYO PACKETS, 1,882.00

BOWLS, FOOD TRAYS, PLASTIC
SPOONS & PLASTIC FORKS INV

#5213285
Totals for 97030 1,944.26
97031 08/31/2015 NICHOLAS STEVENS ASA VACAVILLE CA MAINT: CHS- ASPHALT REPAIR 1,500.00
Totals for 97031 1,500.00
97033 08/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,065.29

COMMODITIES INV #SI0364190
97033 08/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,672.65
COMMODITIES INV #SI0364191
97033 08/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 9,033.27
COMMODITIES INV #SI0364189
Totals for 97033 15,771.21
97034 08/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR 143.19
PRESENTERS ON BUY BACK DAY
AUGUST 24, 2015

97034 08/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR OFFICE 46.61
Totals for 97034 189.80
97035 08/31/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- DRILL 544 .92

BITS, ANCHORS, SCREWS,LAG
BOLTS, BLENDING WHEEL
97035 08/31/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: PHILLIPS OVAL HD 16.54
TAPPING SCREWS FOR BUS
REPAIRS
Totals for 97035 561.46
97036 08/31/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS FIRE SYSTEM 7,875.00
UPGRADE-INSTALLATION
Totals for 97036 7,875.00
97037 08/31/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP- CARPET IN RM. 26, 30,532.00

LIBRARY INCLUDING TEAR OUT
AND INSTALLATION AND COVE
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Totals for 97037 30,532.00
97038 08/31/2015 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPOOL HEAD FOR 10.95

WEED TRIMMER @ DHS
Totals for 97038 10.95
97039 08/31/2015 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE MACHINE 249.33
LEASE-AUGUST 2015

Totals for 97039 249.33
97040 08/31/2015 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHIN WAYWATOSA WI MTIN. VIEW--magazines & CDs 112.45
Totals for 97040 112.45
97041 08/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- STEMMOUNT 49.18
97041 08/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- LED EXIT 519.42
SIGNS (SAFETY INSPECTIONS)
97041 08/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT/GROUNDS: BJHS- LED YARD 283.67
POLE LIGHTS
Totals for 97041 852.27
97042 08/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
97042 08/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
97042 08/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
97042 08/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,023.51
Totals for 97042 3,475.29
97043 08/31/2015 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHW- 9" PAINT PAD, 9" 95.40
PAD REFILL, 11/4 X 9" PAINT
ROLLER COVERS, BUCKET GRID,
PAINT TRAY, & EXTENSION POLE
8-16"
Totals for 97043 95.40
97044 08/31/2015 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE 500.00
MACHINE
Totals for 97044 500.00
97045 08/31/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CONTACTOR FOR 45.68
KITCHEN ROOF TOP HEATING
UNIT, NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE
TESTER
97045 08/31/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 48.00
ISOLATER PADS
97045 08/31/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS- 2 90S FOR HEATING 18.90
DUCT
Totals for 97045 112.58
97046 08/31/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT MTN. VIEW--Reading Horizon 7,019.77
Discovery Grades 1-3
Teacher's Kit, Reading
Horizon Discovey Kindergarten
Teachers Kit.
Totals for 97046 7,019.77
97047 08/31/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
97047 08/31/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
97047 08/31/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50

EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS

Totals for 97047 88.50
97048 08/31/2015 RISE BROADBAND OMAHA NE DIST: BROADBAND SERVICES 20,776.50
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9/1-9/30/15

Totals for 97048 20,776.50

97049 08/31/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE--O-RING KIT 52.25

97049 08/31/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VACUUM 52.10
BREAKERS

Totals for 97049 104.35

97051 08/31/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- LUMBER 35.84

97051 08/31/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 55.59

MASONRY BITS, MASON MIX

97051 08/31/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- MASON 5.56
MIX
97051 08/31/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 35.25

HACKSAW BLADES, CARPET BARS,
PANEL NAILS, STAPLES, TORX
SCREWS, SAKRETE
97051 08/31/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 13.88

4X8X1/8 TEMP HARDBOARD

Totals for 97051 146.12
97052 08/31/2015 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TESTING: TEST BUBBLE SHEETS 1,255.20
Totals for 97052 1,255.20
97053 08/31/2015 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO WP: COMMON CORE CLASSROOM 197.67

MATERIAL

SCHOLASTIC STORY WORKS

MAGAZINE

Totals for 97053 197.67

97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--constuction 91.99

paper, tape, tape

dispenser,pencil sharpener

replacement, paint

brushes, time bingo, brads,

labels.
97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--Room 181.86
73---nameplates, cut

outs,erasers,markers, staples,
folders,binder clips, paper
clips, folders, envelopes
with clasp, tape, velcro
coins, highlighters
97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--binding combs,expo 109.18
cleaner refill, expo
markers,dry erase student
boards.
97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW-- pencil 72.79
sharpener, replacement
blade,binding
spines,sharpies,wite out.
97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. 157.62
VIEW----markers, folders,playgr
ound balls,binding
combs, replacement
cutter,bostitch
quietsharp,paint
brushes, terrific
trimmers,staples nic markit

metallic.
97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--- wiggle 52.10
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eyes,jingle bells, craft
buttons,craft sticks, jumbo
sticks, dry erase strips,
glue sticks.

97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--glue gun, 126.95
organizer,geometric solids,
stickers,markers,whiteboard
cleaned, rubberband
ball, cardsock,construction
paper,

97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--- writing paper, 196.59
cardstock, tape
dispenser,markers,pencil
sharpener,magneta
tempera, construction
paper, labels

97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--crossover 52.39
grip,newsprint, tape, staples,
stickers

97058 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW-- pencil 136.92
sharpner, file
folders,classroom
mailboxes, tape dispenser,
binding combs

Totals for 97058 1,178.39

97061 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTN. 152.41
VIEW--sharpener, pens, sharpies,
highlighters, staples tape
caddy, tape, pins, folders, labels
,binders, sheet
protectors,pencils,stickers,bo
okmarks, clothespins.

97061 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTN. 48.06
VIEW---stickers, replacement
cutter, bookmarks,eraser,
pencils, pens.

97061 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW-pens,wite 115.84
out,highlighters,markers, sheet
protectors, notepads, rubber
cement, paper, cardstock,velcro,
nameplates,
nametags, sharpies, colored
pencils, staples.

97061 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW---expo markers,pin 42.09
and clip set,card real with
belt clip 3 pk.

97061 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW-- pencil 101.70
sharpeners, index cards,card
stock,

97061 08/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--cap 173.01
erasers,correction
tape,markers, scissors, tape
dispenser,post it
notes,binder clips,bulletin

board, hole punch, folders,desk
organizer,durable
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tabs, hanging folders, teacher

stamps, ink

Totals for 97061 633.11

97062 08/31/2015 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA TECH: WRENCH, HAMMER, TOOL 43.97
BAG

Totals for 97062 43.97

97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- SPRAY 140.36

TIPS FOR ROOF COATING SPRAYER

97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 407.70
YELLOW TRAFFIC PAINT FOR
PARKING LOTS

97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS- ROOF PRIMER, 12,907.81
BASE COAT, COATING, FABRIC,
SEAM TAPE

97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 4 GAL. 144.56
FLAT BLACK, 7 GAL. DISTRICT
WHITE, 10 GAL. DISTRICT WHITE
OIL BASE

97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: VARIOUS 729.10
SCHOOLS- BLACK,WHITE, YELLOW
& RED MARKING PAINT FOR
PARKING LOTS, XYLENE TO CLEAN
STRIPER

97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT/GROUNDS: VARIOUS 559.60
SCHOOLS- BLACK,WHITE, YELLOW
& RED MARKING PAINT FOR
PARKING LOTS

97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BJHS- 558.45
POLYURETHANE GYM FINISH

97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CREDIT ON -193.55
RETURN
97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: 50 GALLONS 1,548.60

YELLOW MARKING PAINT, 50
GALLONS SAFETY BLUE FOR
HANDICAP PARKING, & 15
GALLONS XYLENE FOR CLEANUP
97066 08/31/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: 50 GALLONS 679.50
YELLOW MARKING PAINT

Totals for 97066 17,482.13

97067 08/31/2015 SHRED-IT USA LLC BOISE ID DIST: SHREDDING OLD FILES - 465.50
ALL SCHOOLS

Totals for 97067 465.50

97068 08/31/2015 SKILLPATH SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: SKILL BOOKS FOR 159.95

SECRETARY EDUCATIONAL PURPOSE
Totals for 97068 159.95
97069 08/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DIST: COMMON CORE ENGLISH 32.43
LANGUAGE ARTS COLABORATION

Totals for 97069 32.43

97070 08/31/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DHS- 3/4 COP COUPLER 1.82
FOR HEATING

Totals for 97070 1.82

97071 08/31/2015 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID IDAHO CORE: GIFT CARDS FOR 375.00

STAFEF APPRECIATION
Totals for 97071 375.00

97072 08/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID MAINT: RRE- COARSE WATER 30.32
SOFTENER SALT
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97072 08/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D TECH: MILWAUKEE HAMMER/DRILL 448.86
COMBO, ETC
97072 08/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PRESSURE 29.98

WASHER WAND
Totals for 97072 509.16
97073 08/31/2015 SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE NORTH BELLMORE NY RRHS: 2015-2016 SUBSCRIPTION 147.82
RENEWAL FOR SCHOOL LIBRARY -
RENEWAL NOTICE #4195177
Totals for 97073 147.82
97074 08/31/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: GIFT CARDS FOR 125.00
EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

97074 08/31/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID BOARD: LIGHT DINNER FOR BOARD 68.25
MEETING
97074 08/31/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: GIFT CARDS FOR 100.00

EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

97074 08/31/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID BOARD: LIGHT MEAL FOR BOARD 73.00
MEETING

Totals for 97074 366.25

97076 08/31/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW----pencil 84.02

sharpener, scissors, folders, rea

ding cubes,paint,money flash

cards.
97076 08/31/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--desk name 75.12
plates,birthday

pencils,markers,dry erase
cleaner,white board
eraser.highlighters, stapler
97076 08/31/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--clock set, unifix 92.12
cube, subitizing cards,
discovering dinosaurs.
97076 08/31/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW---crayon 126.96
sharpener,card stock,pens,big
book word
activities,classroom
management, file organizer
Totals for 97076 378.22
97077 08/31/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: POWERSCHOOL SERVERS - 13,336.00
APPLICATION & DATABASE
97077 08/31/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID IDAHO CORE: 8 GB FLASH DRIVE 1,050.00
ITEM B-0093PS-R2945-8G FOR
BUY BACK DAY AUGUST 24, 2015
Totals for 97077 14,386.00
97078 08/31/2015 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID MV HVAC NEW FURNACE UNITS, 529,726.65
LABOR, CERTIFIED AIR, AND ANY
EXTRAS. BALANCE LESS AMOUNT

PAID.
Totals for 97078 529,726.65
97079 08/31/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP- TUBE FOR 6.76
HAND TRUCK
Totals for 97079 6.76
97080 08/31/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ Preschool- Ceiling plate and 148.00

mount for projector

Totals for 97080 148.00
97082 08/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO TECH: MESH OFF-SURFACE SHELF 42.08
97082 08/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO FS: OFFICE SUPPLIES INV 16.78

#205963
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97082 08/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco DIST: EMPLOYEE SERVICE 270.30
AWARDS
97082 08/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: OFFICE SUPPLIES INV 53.81
#206856
97082 08/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES OPEN PO 1,336.93

FOR SY 2015-16
97082 08/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES OPEN PO 22.80
FOR SY 2015-16
Totals for 97082 1,742.70
97083 08/31/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT TRANS: TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- 585.32
S&T TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH
TIRE & SERVICE (PAYING
CLAUNCH TIRE INVOICE #20939)
TRAILER TIRES FOR LAWNMOWER
97083 08/31/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT TRANS: TRANS: TRANS: LEVY 585.32
PROCEEDS- S&T TIRES LLC DBA
CLAUNCH TIRE & SERVICE
(PAYING CLAUNCH TIRE INVOICE
#22088) TIRES FOR RED TRAILER
FOR LAWN MOWERS.

Totals for 97083 1,170.64
97084 08/31/2015 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID TITLE II: MTG LUNCHEON 8/4/15 87.77
97084 08/31/2015 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID TITLE II: LUNCH MTG 7/20/15 14.73
97084 08/31/2015 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID TITLE ITI: GIFT CARDS FOR 100.00

EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION SY 1516

Totals for 97084 202.50

97085 08/31/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR 12, 455.00
13 IH BUSES.

Totals for 97085 455.00

97086 08/31/2015 VALIERN COMPANY ENGLEWOOD Co MAINT: RRHS BLEACHERS- 1ST 20,862.40

PAYMENT-20% OF THE TOTAL
QUOTE- NEW BLEACHERS, GALV.
STEEL FRAME, FOOT BOARDS,
SEAT BOARDS, CHAIN LINK
FENCE, STAIRS, RAMPS,
WHEELCHAIR CUTOUTS, PRESS
BOX, LANDING, AND FRAMING

Totals for 97086 20,862.40
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 336.69
(PRICELINE) HOTEL

ACCOMMODATIONS FOR
FOR 3 NIGHTS:
8/15/2015-8/17/2015 FOR STATE
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS IN BOISE,
ID
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC CUSTODIAL: (CABELA'S) 105.98
2-WAY RADIOS

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IASA CONFERENCE IN 15.00
BOISE
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL 21ST CENTURY GRANT: (NATIONAL 92.95

4-H COUNCIL SUPPLY)

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ IASA CONFERENCE IN 39.51
BOISE
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Preschool: (REAL DEALS) 151.54

Decor items for the Preschool
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DELTA AIRLINES) AIRFAIRE 424.20
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TO WASWUG FALL 2015
CONFERENCE - SKYWARD

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ADMIN: (APPLE 40.28
STORE-BOISE) USB CABLE, POWER
ADAPTER

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: ( POWTOON) VIDEO 199.00
SOFTWARE FOR DIST. COMMUNITY
RELATIONS SPECIALIST

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (INTERNATIONAL TXN FEE) 1.59
POWTOON FOR DIST. COMMUNITY
RELATIONS SPECIALIST

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SPECIAL SERVICES: (NASP 80.00
ONLINE) 2015-2016 MEMBERSHIP
FOR NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGISTS

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 24.99
1: (SMITH'S FOOD) Recognition
Items for baskets to be
raffled off at back to school
nights

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (SMITH'S) 71.87
SUPPLIES FOR MEETINGS SY
2015-2016

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Preschool: (COPPER PLUM) 39.16
Decor items for the Preschool

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (WSIPC) WASWUG FALL 2015 1,050.00
CONFERENCE - SKYWARD

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (GRAND SIERRA RESORT) 56.50
TRANSPORTATION CONFERENCE IN
RENO NEVADA ON JULY 24-28 5
NIGHTS

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (GRAND SIERRA RESORT) 672.35
LODGING @ TRANSPORTATION
CONFERENCE IN RENO NEVADA ON
JULY 24-28 5 NIGHTS

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC CUSTODIAL: (OFFICE 57.13
MAX/OFFICE DEPOT) WHITEBOARDS

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC EMT: 2 LAPTOP COMPUTERS 845.88

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DELTA AIRLINES) AIRFARE 424.20
TO WASWUG FALL 2015
CONFERENCE - SKYWARD

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: Summer School supplies 357.71
restocked as needed from
Office Max

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DELTA AIRLINE) AIRFARE 424.20
TO WASWUG FALL 2015
CONFERENCE - SKYWARD

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IASA CONFERENCE IN 20.00
BOISE
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (FIRSTAIDCPR) 587.71

FIRST AID MINI KIT FOR BUY
BACK DAY AUGUST 24, 2015

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (SUPER 8 VALLEY WA) 82.91
218T CCLC CONFERENCE IN COEUR

D'ALANE - AUG. 20 & 21, 2015
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: ACRYLIC FOR 25.26



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:10 AM 09/28/15

05.15.06.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 08/01/15 - 08/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
PLAQUE
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IASA CONFERENCE IN 12.70
BOISE
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (KINGS) POSTER BOARD 11.10

MOUNTING TAPE

97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SMITH'S FOOD) PAPERMATE 10.38
PEN, CANDY
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: CITY OF BURLEY: 25.00

ELKS PAVILION FEE FOR

ADMINISTRATOR BBQ ON AUGUST

13, 2015
97096 08/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Preschool: (WALMART) 52.50

Planners for teachers and

treats

Totals for 97096 6,338.29

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: -22.38

REFUND-SUMMER SCHOOL

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OFFICE 55.40
SUPPLIES, CALENDARS, BINDERS,
ETC

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 74.42
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES FOR M. SIMMONS

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: GIFT CARDS FOR 104.94
VOLUNTEERS MATH COMMON CORE,
JULY 2015

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 43.27
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 41.95
SUMMER READING PROGRAM
STUDENT SNACKS AND SUPPLIES
FOR WPI

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 49.50
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OFFICE 128.76
SUPPLIES, CALENDARS, BINDERS,
ETC

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 46.20
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM
SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 53.21
PLANNERS, INK PENS

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II: OPEN PO FOR SY 145.97
15-16 FOR MEETING SUPPLIES

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: GIFT CARDS FOR 104.94
VOLUNTEERS MATH COMMON CORE,
JULY 2015

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: GIFT CARDS FOR 104.94
VOLUNTEERS MATH COMMON CORE,
JULY 2015

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 155.64
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
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SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT/GROUNDS: OHS, RRHS- 103.64
HOSES FOR IRRIGATION

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS: Miscellaneous school 204.57
supplies as needed: loose
leaf paper, notebooks,
binders, pencils, pens,
kleenex, etc.

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 15.94
PLANNERS, INK PENS

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 16.01
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: -11.64
REFUND-SUMMER SCHOOL
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 100.37
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM
SUPPLIES FOR ADMIN

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 41.80
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: -12.04
REFUND- SUMMER READING
PROGRAM STUDENT SNACKS AND
SUPPLIES FOR WPI

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 7.20
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 65.92
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 44.77
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM
SUPPLIES FOR ADMIN

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 53.84
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 19.97
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM
SUPPLIES FOR ADMIN

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: OPEN PO FOR BUY 17.98
BACK DAY ON AUGUST 24, 2015
SUPPLIES

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: SUPPLIES FOR THE 71.47
SCHOOL BUS ENTRANCE IN THE
CASSIA COUNTY PARADE.

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 18.06
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 67.40
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES FOR

97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 98.23
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
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SUPPLIES FOR
97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 68.00
SUMMER READING PROGRAM
STUDENT SNACKS AND SUPPLIES
FOR WPI
97107 08/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 50.83
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES FOR D. WESTERGARD
Totals for 97107 2,129.08
97108 08/31/2015 WALT'S MOBILE LOCKSM BURLEY ID Preschool: Duplicate keys 77.00
made for file cabinets and

unlocking a file cabinet.

Totals for 97108 77.00

97109 08/31/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: DECAL FOR 2016 BUSES. 74.01

97109 08/31/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: SEAT COVERS FOR 2011 539.25
BUSES

Totals for 97109 613.26

Totals for checks 1,367,540.61
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 16,383.40 0.00 384,386.43 400,769.83
220 FED. FOREST FUND 0.00 0.00 27,075.47 27,075.47
235 ARTEC CHARTER 2,431.03 0.00 846.95 3,277.98
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 1,214.39 1,214.39
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 99.90 99.90
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 335.00 335.00
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 1,658.96 1,658.96
252 TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 0.00 0.00 32,777.38 32,777.38
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 1,017.32 0.00 668.49 1,685.81
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 80.00 80.00
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 68.00 68.00
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 3,340.11 3,340.11
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 15,908.20 15,908.20
279 MEDICAID 3,828.50 0.00 0.00 3,828.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 27,388.25 0.00 1,849.82 29,238.07
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 533,861.15 533,861.15
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 211,463.73 211,463.73
725 BRUCE NEWCOMB SCHOLARSHIP 2007 1,131.50 0.00 0.00 1,131.50
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 99,726.63 0.00 0.00 99,726.63
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 151,906.63 0.00 1,215,633.98 1,367,540.61

dkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkxk**x End of report % % % K gk ok ok ke ke k ok ok ok k ok ke ko ok ok ok ok



